ACRWB Luxemnbour g

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(99

999)

Best at
Const at

301561-85
228022-72
213675-81
228022-72
307505- 15
213675-81
213675-81
210331-35
310497-00
210331- 35
310353-50
210331- 35
242844- 53
210331-35
125388- 64
213675-81
242844-53
167201-70
167201-70
242844-53
309128- 86
310519-22
307766-82
140755- 08
210331- 35
167201-70
167201-70
307505- 15
183941- 29
140755- 08
148114-92
309446- 16
307505- 15
310519-22
213675-81
148114-92
307505- 15
122419- 05
301222-37
122419- 05
210331-35
167201-70
179681- 37
213675-81
213675-81
210331- 35
241960-42
122419- 05
167201-70
228022-72
210331- 35
213675-81
122419- 05
122419- 05
307505- 15
241960-42
210331- 35
211648-91
310519-22
210331- 35
210331- 35
307505- 15
122419- 05
148114-92
309128- 86
210331- 35
307505- 15
213675-81
167201-70
213675-81
125388- 64
122419- 05
307505- 15

DEGEE JEAN- PHI LI PPE
ET S

RCLAND J.
GECRI S- NER
ROLAND J.

GECRI S- NER
GECRI S- NER

BEAUDO NT JEAN- LOUI S
DE DECKER FRAN O S
BEAUDO NT JEAN-LOUI S
LEFEVRE VALERE
BEAUDO NT JEAN-LOUI S
EVRARD M & M

BEAUDO NT JEAN- LOUI S
MULLER M CHEL

GECRI S- NER

EVRARD M & M
PHI LI PPE STANY
PHI LI PPE STANY
EVRARD M & M

BACCUS EM LE

GREVESSE M H

G SQUET SEBASTI EN
MARI SSAL - VDHAESEVEL DE
BEAUDO NT JEAN- LOUI S
PHI LI PPE STANY
PHI LI PPE STANY
PHI LI PPE DAVI D
HANZEN- FONTAI NE

MARI SSAL - VDHAESEVEL DE
YASSE- LEVEQUE

MULLEN ANTHONY
PHI LI PPE DAVI D
GREVESSE M H

GEORI S- NERI

YASSE- LEVEQUE
PHI LI PPE DAVI D
CHERAI N PATRI CK
VANDEGAER CLAUDE
CHERAI N PATRI CK
BEAUDO NT JEAN- LOUI S
PHI LI PPE STANY
THOLL- DOURTE PH

GEORI S- NERI
GECRI S- NER

BEAUDO NT JEAN-LOUI S
KARAOCGLAN | BRAHI M
CHERAI N PATRI CK
PHI LI PPE STANY

ET S
BEAUDO NT JEAN-LOUI S

RCLAND J.
GECRI S- NER

CHERAI N PATRI CK
CHERAI N PATRI CK
PHI LI PPE DAVI D
KARAOGLAN | BRAH M
BEAUDO NT JEAN-LOUI S
CCOLLI GNON LEON
GREVESSE M H

BEAUDO NT JEAN-LOUI S
BEAUDO NT JEAN-LOUI S
PHI LI PPE DAVI D
CHERAI N PATRI CK
YASSE- LEVEQUE

BACCUS EM LE

BEAUDO NT JEAN-LOUI S
PHI LI PPE DAVI D

GEORI S- NERI

PHI LI PPE STANY

GECRI S- NER

MULLER M CHEL
CHERAI N PATRI CK
PHI LI PPE DAVI D

ET S
PHI LI PPE DAVI D

Geneent

HOTTON 4
MARENNE 11
MARCHE- 36
MARENNE 11
SAI NT- M 22
MARCHE- 36
MARCHE- 36
MARCHE- 43
FREYNEU 4
MARCHE- 43
RUETTE 2
MARCHE- 43
LAFOSSE 6
MARCHE- 43

VELLIN 2
VI ELSAM 4
MARCHE- 43
VANCE 26
VANCE 26
SAI NT-M 22
ARLON 8
VI ELSAM 4
MARCHE 18
GRAND H 4
SAI NT- M 22
MELREUX 6
MARCHE- 36
MARCHE 18
SAI NT-M 22
BLEID 20
VIRTON 3
BLEID 20
MARCHE- 43
VANCE 26
ETALLE 5
MARCHE- 36
MARCHE- 36
MARCHE- 43
MARLO E 10
BLEID 20
VANCE 26
MARENNE 11
MARCHE- 43
MARCHE- 36
BLEID 20
BLEID 20
SAI NT-M 22
MARLO E 10
MARCHE- 43
HARG MO 3
MELREUX 6
MARCHE- 43
MARCHE- 43
SAI NT-M 22
BLEID 20
MARCHE 18
LAFOSSE 6
MARCHE- 43
SAI NT-M 22
MARCHE- 36
VANCE 26
MARCHE- 36
FAUVI LL 13
BLEID 20
SAI NT-M 22
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AD | G Af stand
EN MQ Di st anc

487190
480487
476901
2
417638
2
3
477222
490357
2
418823
3
491069
4
452459
4
2
434207
2
3
490975
485134
455105
500074
5
3
4
2
442910
2
476641
505640
3
2
5
2
4
422767
419965
2
6
5
431360
6
7
7
472991
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Ri ng
Bague

117555015
116181317
110192018
116179217
117373516
117658216
110192218
110181318
616076118
110183018
508557418
116326517
117828816
116329317
110030418
116309417
110341618
109941118
117081915
110343118
116637317
112225018
117885316
110314218
110180518
117384616
117382016
109950018
117430816
114383714
110163318
116676717
116471917
118015618
116309217
110161518
109997418
119140116
109958418
117331616
116327017
116458917
700081012
110194118
116377717
116324917
114038614
119345316
114294614
110158918
110183618
110190318
421787314
117056717
109997818
115181517
116323417
115951217
112224818
110188618
110187618
109947518
116404717
110163118
118981816
116329117
112366918
117573515
114293614
116309717
110031518
116410417
109947418

Snel h.
Vit esse



74 185504- 40 HABRAN ANDRE BELLEFO 4 1 427548 BE 117060715 16.57570
75 122419- 05 CHERAI N PATRI CK BLEID 20 19 8 BE 116431017 16. 53300
76 241960-42 KARAOGLAN | BRAHI M MARLO E 10 1 3 BE 114038314 17. 45530

77 179681- 37 THOLL- DOURTE PH ETALLE 5 3 2 BE 109425217 17.04471

976. 2484
975. 2411
973. 4662
969. 8169



ACRWB Luxemnbour g

Dat a Technol ogy

Deerl ik

(99999)

Best at
Const at

213675-81
213675-81
210331- 35
310497-00
210331-35
310353-50
125388- 64
242844-53
167201-70
242844- 53
310519-22
140755- 08
210331- 35
307505- 15
148114- 92
148114-92
307505- 15
301222-37
307766- 82
213675-81
228022-72
210331- 35
213675-81
307505- 15
310519-22
210331-35
210331- 35
307505- 15
148114-92
307505- 15
125388- 64
307505- 15
148114-92
310040- 28
310040- 28
309446- 16
183941- 29

GECRI S- NER
GEORI S- NERI

BEAUDO NT JEAN-LOUI S
DE DECKER FRAN O S
BEAUDO NT JEAN- LOUI S
LEFEVRE VALERE
MULLER M CHEL

EVRARD M & M
PHI LI PPE STANY
EVRARD M & M
GREVESSE M H

MARI SSAL - VDHAESEVEL DE
BEAUDO NT JEAN-LOUI S
PHI LI PPE DAVI D
YASSE- LEVEQUE

YASSE- LEVEQUE
PHI LI PPE DAVI D
VANDEGAER CLAUDE

G SQUET SEBASTI EN
GEORI S- NERI

ROLAND J. ET S
BEAUDO NT JEAN- LOUI S
GEORI S- NERI

PHI LI PPE DAVI D
GREVESSE M H

BEAUDO NT JEAN- LOUI S
BEAUDO NT JEAN-LOUI S
PHI LI PPE DAVI D
YASSE- LEVEQUE
PHI LI PPE DAVI D
MULLER M CHEL
PHI LI PPE DAVI D
YASSE- LEVEQUE
EVRARD S BASTI EN
EVRARD S BASTI EN
MULLEN ANTHONY
HANZEN- FONTAI NE

Geneent

Local it

MARCHE- 19
MARCHE- 19
MARCHE- 19
FREYNEU 4
MARCHE- 19
RUETTE 2
FAUVI LL 13
LAFCSSE 4
VANCE 4
LAFCSSE 4
MELREUX 5
VI ELSAM 2
MARCHE- 19
SAINT-M 9
MARCHE 18
MARCHE 18
SAINT-M 9
VI RTON 3
VELLI N 1
MARCHE- 19
MARENNE 7
MARCHE- 19
MARCHE- 19
SAINT-M 9
MELREUX 5
MARCHE- 19
MARCHE- 19
SAINT-M 9
MARCHE 18
SAINT-M 9
FAUVI LL 13
SAINT-M 9
MARCHE 18
MANHAY 4
MANHAY 4
GRAND H 2
ARLON 5

AD | G Af stand
EN MQ Di st anc

476901
18 2
477222
490357

2
418823
452459
491069
434207

2
485134
500074

3
417638
476641

2

2
419965
455105

3
480487
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4 496969
3 2
1 505640
1 442910

Ri ng
Bague

110192018
110192218
110181318
616076118
110183018
508557418
110030418
110341618
109941118
110343118
112225018
110314218
110180518
109950018
110163318
110161518
109997418
109958418
110583218
110194118
110158918
110183618
110190318
109997818
112224818
110188618
110187618
109947518
110163118
112366918
110031518
109947418
110162818
110355018
110350618
110030718
110004118

Snel h.
Vit esse



